
UJVN Limited
H .O.: ‘UJJWAL’, Maharani Bagh, GMS Road, Dehradun-248006

Telephone: 0135-2763808 ; Fax- 0135- 2763508
CIN NO. U40101UR2001SGC025866

Website : www.ujvnl.com
Tender Notice

Office of the Executive Engineer (Civil), MB-II, Chinyalisaur (Uttarkashi)
invites sealed tender from interested parties. Brief summary of tender
is given below:
Tender No: 11/ EE(Civil) / MB-II / Chinyalisaur / 2024-25

Name of work: Repair and maintenance of rooms and other
miscellaneous works at Officer’s field hostel, Shaktipuram colony, MB-
II Chinyalisaur.
Estimated Cost: Rs. 8,45,952.00 (excluding GST)

Date of availability of bid document on website 23.07.2024 from 5:00PM
Last date for submission of tender 16.08.2024 upto 11:00 AM
For fuller & further detail, kindly visit our website. The tender
documents can be download from the Nigam’s website
“www.ujvnl.com”

Executive Engineer (Civil), MB-II,Chinyalisaur.
“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity”

;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM
eq[;ky; ßmTtoyÞegkjkuhckx] th0,e0,l0jksM] nsgjknwu&248006

nwjHkk’k la0 0135&2763808] ,oaQSDl u0 0135&2763508
lh0vkbZ0,u0 l0 &U40101UR2001SGC025866

osclkbZV&www.ujvnl.com
fufonk lwpuk

dk;kZy; vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼flfoy½] eusjh Hkkyh&AA] fpU;kyhlkSM+ bPNqd
fufonknkrkvksa ls eqgjcUn fufonk vkeaf=r djrk gSA fufonk dk laf{kIr fooj.k
fuEuor gS%
fufonk la[;k 11@vf/k-vfHk- ¼flfoy½@ ,ech&AA@fpU;kyhlkSM+@2024&25
dk;Z dkuke% v‚fQllZ QhYM g‚LVy] 'kfäiqje d‚yksuh] eusjh Hkkyh&AA
fpU;kyhlkSM esa d{kksa dh ejEer vkSj vU; fofo/k j[k j[kko dk;ZA
vuqekfur ykxr :.8,45,952.00 ¼GST jfgr½
osclkbZV ij fufonk izi= dh miyC/krk dh frfFk% 23.07.2024 lka; 5%00 cts ls
fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk% 16.08.2024 izkr% 11%00 cts rd

vU; tkudkjh gsrq dÌk;k gekjh osclkbZV ns[ksaA fufonk izi= fuxe dh osclkbZV
www.ujvnl.com ls MkmuyksM fd;s tk ldrs gSA

vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼flfoy½] ,e-ch-&AA] fpU;kyhlkSM+
“fctyh ds n:̀iz;ksxls cps”


